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LCBC Berks Community Prevention Partnership https://communitypreventionpartnership.org/

LCBC Berks Freedom and Restoration for Everyone Enslaved (FREE) https://www.freefromht.org/

LCBC Berks Hope Rescue Mission https://www.hopeforreading.org/

LCBC BranchCreek North Penn Valley Boys and Girls Club https://www.npvclub.org/

LCBC BranchCreek Keystone Opportunity Center https://keystoneopportunity.org/

LCBC BranchCreek Liberty Ministries https://libertyministries.us/

LCBC BranchCreek Manna On Main Street https://mannaonmain.org/

LCBC BranchCreek Mitzvah Circle Foundation https://mitzvahcircle.org/

LCBC BranchCreek The Open Link https://www.theopenlink.org/

LCBC BranchCreek Marvin's Home https://www.marvinshome.org/

LCBC BranchCreek Garden of Health Food Bank https://www.gardenofhealthinc.org/

LCBC Clarks Summit Friends of the Poor

LCBC Clarks Summit Tunkhannock Intermediate Center

LCBC Coal Township Oasis Community Recovery Club https://www.facebook.com/oasisCRCshamokin/

LCBC Columbia-Montour Agape https://www.agapelovefromabove.org/

LCBC Columbia-Montour The Hope Center of Nescopeck https://www.hopecenternescopeck.org/

LCBC Columbia-Montour The Gate House Shelter https://gatehousepa.org/

LCBC Columbia-Montour The Good Samaritan Mission https://gsmdanville.org/

LCBC Columbia-Montour Your Loving Choices https://yourlovingchoices.org/

LCBC Dickson City Friends of the Poor https://friendsofthepoorscranton.com/

LCBC Dickson City Carbondale Area Elementary School carbondalearea.org/carbondale-area-elementary

LCBC Ephrata CrossNet Ministries https://elancocross.org/

LCBC Ephrata Good Samaritan Services https://www.goodsamservices.org/

LCBC Ephrata Handi*Vangelism Ministries International https://www.hvmi.org/

LCBC Ephrata REAL Life Community Services https://www.reallcs.org/

LCBC Ephrata Sick Recovery Racing https://www.sickrecoveryllc.com/

LCBC Ephrata The Bridge Youth Center https://www.thebridgeyouthcenter.com/

LCBC Hanover New Hope Ministries https://nhm-pa.org/

LCBC Hanover Thrive Ministries https://www.thrivepa.org/

LCBC Harrisburg She's Somebody's Daughter https://shessomebodysdaughter.org

LCBC Harrisburg Salvation Army https://pa.salvationarmy.org/harrisburg-pa/

LCBC Harrisburg Wildheart Ministries https://www.wildheartministries.net/

LCBC Harrisburg Center for Champions https://www.centerforchampions.org

LCBC Harrisburg Samara http://www.samarafamily.org

LCBC Harrisburg C.O.R.E. https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Social-Service/City-Of-Refuge-Evangelism-CORE-195084333920661/
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LCBC Harrisburg Midwest Food Bank - Pennsylvania https://midwestfoodbank.org

LCBC Harrisburg Make A Wish - Philadelphia, Delaware & Susquehannna Valley https://wish.org/philadesv

LCBC Hazleton Brandon's Forever Home https://www.brandonsforeverhome.com/

LCBC Hazleton Hazleton Area School District https://www.hasdk12.org/

LCBC Hazleton Immanuel Christian School https://www.icshazleton.org/

LCBC Hazleton Divine Providence https://www.dioceseofscranton.org/

LCBC Lancaster City Boys and Girls Club of Lancaster https://bgclanc.org/

LCBC Lancaster City COBYS https://cobys.org/

LCBC Lancaster City Lancaster County Food Hub https://lancasterfoodhub.org/

LCBC Lancaster City Lancaster Education Foundation https://lancastereducation.com/

LCBC Lancaster City Manos House https://www.manoshouse.com/

LCBC Lancaster City Power Packs Project https://www.powerpacksproject.org/

LCBC Lebanon Jubilee Ministries https://jub.org/

LCBC Lebanon Lebanon County Christian Ministries https://www.lccm.us/

LCBC Lebanon Lebanon Rescue Mission https://www.lebanonrescuemission.org/

LCBC Lebanon True Life Youth Ministries https://www.truelifeyouth.com/

LCBC Lebanon Align Life Ministries alignlifeministries.org

LCBC Lebanon Power Packs Project powerpacksproject.org

LCBC Manheim Arch Street Center https://archstreetcenter.org/

LCBC Manheim Align Life Ministries alignlifeministries.org

LCBC Manheim COBYS Family Services cobys.org

LCBC Manheim Elizabethtown Community Housing and Outreach Services (ECHOS) https://echoslancaster.org/

LCBC Manheim GiGi's Playhouse gigisplayhouse.org/lancaster

LCBC Manheim Hope's Haven Rescue & Youth Camp https://www.hopeshaven4life.org/

LCBC Manheim Milagro House https://www.milagrohouse.org/

LCBC Manheim The Mix https://themixlancaster.org/

LCBC Manheim Mt. Hope Nazarene Retirement Community https://mthopenazarene.org/

LCBC Manheim The Potter's House www.thepottershouselancaster.com

LCBC Manheim Teen Central Manheim https://teencentralmanheim.org/

LCBC Northern Dauphin The Valley Lighthouse https://thevalleylighthouse.org/

LCBC Waynesboro Waynesboro Community & Human Services https://wchs-pa.org/

LCBC Waynesboro Sweet Grace Ministries https://sweetgraceministries.com/our-staff/

LCBC West Schuylkill Hope's Haven www.hopeshavencamp.org

LCBC West Shore Bridge of Hope https://bridgeofhopeinc.org/

LCBC West Shore Greenlight Operation https://www.greenlightoperation.org/
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LCBC West Shore Medard's House https://medardshouse.org/

LCBC West Shore Mission Central https://missioncentral.org/

LCBC West Shore Radiant Hope https://www.hisradianthope.org/

LCBC Wilkes-Barre Daniel Flood Elementary https://www.wbasd.k12.pa.us/floodelementary_home.aspx

LCBC Wilkes-Barre Pathways Unplanned Pregnancy Help Center pregnancykingston.com

LCBC Wilkes-Barre Keystone Mission https://www.keystonemission.org/

LCBC York Davis K-8 School https://www.ycs.k12.pa.us/Domain/8

LCBC York Ferguson K-8 School https://www.ycs.k12.pa.us/Domain/10

LCBC York Good News Jail and Prison Ministry https://goodnewsjail.org/

LCBC York Habitat for Humanity - York https://www.yorkhabitat.org/

LCBC York Veteran's Helping Hand http://veteranshelpinghand.comcastbiz.net/

LCBC York York Benevolent Association yorkbenevolent.org

LCBC York York City K-8 Schools https://www.ycs.k12.pa.us/

LCBC York York County Youth Development Center https://yorkcountypa.gov/498/York-County-Youth-Development-Center-YDC


